UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN
GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN
GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
LETTELI ER A ET O TOURI NN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

9 5 33787
31 24 32272
31 15 2
31 27 3

9 1 32771

9 7 2

9 2 3
31 7 4
31 17 5
31 26 6
31 29 7

9 4 2
31 12 8
31 13 9
31 10 10
31 31 11
31 22 12
31 21 13
31 16 14
31 30 15
31 19 16
31 14 17
31 28 18
31 2 19

9 3 3
31 18 20
31 23 21

7 6 25987
31 20 22

113300020
600896520
113471520
600895620
113485720
206645119
113488120
113643017
108201514
109528018
600942120
113258720
109529518
108204514
109527518
109480915
113642317
109482815
109526818
109528518
108204814
150048812
109529118
108200814
113255820
109527818
109529218
113162820
109480715

864. 8549
813. 2381
812. 8967
810. 5149
. 3500, 2
. 3624, 2
. 3626, 2
. 3642, 6
. 3644, 6
. 3719, 6
.3722,6
.3754,0
. 3826, 6
. 3828, 6
. 3833, 6
. 3845, 6
. 3847, 6
. 3848, 6
. 3850, 6
. 3851, 6
. 3853, 6
. 3900, 6
.3915,6
. 3923, 6
. 3930, 0
.4024, 6
. 4037, 6
.4041,0
. 4047, 6

Deerlijk (01520)

Naam
Nom

CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

GOFFI N VI NCENT
LETTELIER A ET
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETTELIER A ET
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
BECQUEVORT GEOF
GOFFI N VI NCENT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GOFFI N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
LETTELIER A ET
GOFFI N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
BECQUEVORT GEOF
LETTELIER A ET
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GOFFI N VI NCENT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

NETHEN
TOURI NN
NETHEN
NETHEN
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
NETHEN
CHAUMON
NETHEN
NETHEN
TOURI NN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
OPPREBA
TOURI NN
CHAUMON
NETHEN
CHAUMON

O
FREY

FREY
O

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
17 14 32771
16 11 33787
17 4 2
17 6 3
20 16 22199
20 9 2
20 5 3
16 4 2
20 20 4
9 8 25987
17 1 4
20 15 5
17 15 5
17 10 6
16 10 3
17 17 7
17 8 8
17 11 9

9 3 2
16 12 4
20 10 6
17 9 10
20 7 7

604219921
113620621
605558121
415634321
112751721
112750621
112750121
113622121
112758321
209616621
112575921
112758421
604217821
605558421
113623321
604218621
410778521
603436521
112836921
113623521
112758221
112576121
115239521

Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

LD
PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Best at
Const at

BE 113300020 13. 34040 864. 8549
BE 600896520 13. 34410 813.2381
BE 113471520 13. 34420 812. 8967

1 LETTELIER A ET O
2 FAGOT W-R & V.
3 FAGOT W-R & V.

TOURI NN
NETHEN
NETHEN

25 5 33787
31 24 32272
31 15 2



FAGOT W-R & V.
GOFFI N VI NCENT

GOFFI' N VI NCENT

GOFFI N VI NCENT

GOFFI N VI NCE
FAGOT VV
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
LETTEL
LETTELI
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GOFFI' N
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
LETTELI ER A
FAGOT W
FAGOT W -
BECCUEVCRT
NOTTE- LI BOUT
NOTTE- LI BOUT
FAGOT W -R V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
LETTELIER A ET O
FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
FAGOT W-R & V.
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
FAGOT W-R & V.
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETTELIER A ET O
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
LETTELIER A ET O
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FREY

®22

NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
TOURI NN
NETHEN
NETHEN
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
NETHEN
NETHEN
CHAUMON
NETHEN
TOURI NN
NETHEN
NETHEN

NETHEN

32771

QOO UITWNNOORPRAWN

600895620
113485720
604219921
206645119
113488120
113643017
108201514
109528018
600942120
113258720
113620621
605558121
415634321
109529518
108204514
109527518
109480915
113642317
109482815
109526818
109528518
108204814
150048812
109529118
108200814
113255820
109527818
109529218
113162820
112751721
112750621
109480715
113471420
112750121
110164716
113622121
113640117
109483115
112758321
109526118
109616215
106329719
113258220
113224220
209616621
113268820
112575921
106703219
113268220

. 34490
. 35580
. 37200
. 37220
. 37240
. 37030
. 37050
. 37400
. 37430
. 40080
. 40340
. 39180
. 39220
. 38470
. 38490
. 38540
. 39060
. 39080
. 39090
. 39110
. 39120
. 39140
. 39210
. 39360
. 39440
. 41440
. 40450
. 40580
. 33100
. 28300
. 28310
. 41080
. 41130
. 28410
. 42060
. 43260
. 42180
. 42290
. 29580
. 42350
. 30050
. 43000
. 45080
. 37200
. 38080
. 49390
. 49440
. 49510
. 51510

810. 5149

. 3500, 2
. 3622, 2
. 3624, 2
. 3626, 2
. 3642, 6
. 3644, 6
. 3719, 6
.3722,6
.3754,0
. 3820, 0
. 3820, 2
. 3824, 2
. 3826, 6
. 3828, 6
. 3833, 6
. 3845, 6
. 3847, 6
. 3848, 6
. 3850, 6
. 3851, 6
. 3853, 6
. 3900, 6
.3915,6
. 3923, 6
. 3930, 0
.4024, 6
. 4037, 6
.4041,0
.4045,1
. 4046, 1
. 4047, 6
. 4052, 6
. 4056, 1
. 4108, 2
.4112,0
. 4157, 6
. 4208, 6
.4213,1
.4214,6
.4220,1
.4239, 6
.4254,0
.4421,9
.4539, 0
.4725,0
. 4846, 2
. 4853, 2
.4937,0



